

**PROJECT: McTigh Road Reconstruction - Phase 3
Town of Haddam**

				Suchocki & Son, Inc.		Mizzy Construction, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUAN.	UNIT MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	All WORK included in the Contract Documents except for WORK included under Item Nos. 2 through 9 below	1	L.S.	\$841,680.00	\$841,680.00	\$941,000.00	\$941,000.00
2	Additional Excavation, A.O.B.E.	40	C.Y.	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00
3	Rock Excavation	120	C.Y.	\$80.00	\$9,600.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00
4	Rock Excavation in Trench	30	C.Y.	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00
5	Additional Granular Fill, A.O.B.E.	70	C.Y.	\$35.00	\$2,450.00	\$35.00	\$2,450.00
6	Additional 3/4" Crushed Stone, A.O.B.E.	70	C.Y.	\$26.00	\$1,820.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00
7	Additional Trench Excavation, A.O.B.E.	50	C.Y.	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
8	Additional Geotextile, A.O.B.E.	450	S.Y.	\$3.25	\$1,462.50	\$2.00	\$900.00
9	Additional Six-Inch Underdrain, A.O.B.E.	200	L.F.	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$869,212.50		\$964,350.00

**PROJECT: McTigh Road Reconstruction - Phase 3
Town of Haddam**

				RED Technologies, LLC		Machnick Bros., Inc.	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUAN.	UNIT MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	All WORK included in the Contract Documents except for WORK included under Item Nos. 2 through 9 below	1	L.S.	\$1,162,396.00	\$1,162,396.00	\$1,163,545.00	\$1,163,545.00
2	Additional Excavation, A.O.B.E.	40	C.Y.	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00
3	Rock Excavation	120	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$150.00	\$18,000.00
4	Rock Excavation in Trench	30	C.Y.	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$175.00	\$5,250.00
5	Additional Granular Fill, A.O.B.E.	70	C.Y.	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$35.00	\$2,450.00
6	Additional 3/4" Crushed Stone, A.O.B.E.	70	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$35.00	\$2,450.00
7	Additional Trench Excavation, A.O.B.E.	50	C.Y.	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00
8	Additional Geotextile, A.O.B.E.	450	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$900.00	\$3.00	\$1,350.00
9	Additional Six-Inch Underdrain, A.O.B.E.	200	L.F.	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$1,182,496.00		\$1,206,195.00

**PROJECT: McTigh Road Reconstruction - Phase 3
Town of Haddam**

				Pazz Construction, LLC		NJR Construction, LLC	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUAN.	UNIT MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	All WORK included in the Contract Documents except for WORK included under Item Nos. 2 through 9 below	1	L.S.	\$1,292,520.00	\$1,292,520.00	\$1,785,000.00	\$1,785,000.00
2	Additional Excavation, A.O.B.E.	40	C.Y.	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$15.00	\$600.00
3	Rock Excavation	120	C.Y.	\$120.00	\$14,400.00	\$35.00	\$4,200.00
4	Rock Excavation in Trench	30	C.Y.	\$180.00	\$5,400.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
5	Additional Granular Fill, A.O.B.E.	70	C.Y.	\$32.00	\$2,240.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00
6	Additional 3/4" Crushed Stone, A.O.B.E.	70	C.Y.	\$32.00	\$2,240.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00
7	Additional Trench Excavation, A.O.B.E.	50	C.Y.	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$12.00	\$600.00
8	Additional Geotextile, A.O.B.E.	450	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$1,350.00	\$3.00	\$1,350.00
9	Additional Six-Inch Underdrain, A.O.B.E.	200	L.F.	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$1,326,800.00		\$1,803,950.00

